INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOGIATION
MEDIA GUIBE — ROOKRIES OF THE YEAR

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

ALL-AROGUND

*As of 2000, to qualify for the all-around title,
a contestant must win $1,000 or more in two or more events.

Richard Grey
Wendel Ratchford
Ronnie Williams
Bill Poulos

Butch Bode

Gary Hiner

Skip Akers

Dan Dailey
Johnny Mulock
Bill Parker

Scott Fletcher
Glen Campbell
Chock Donaldson
Jim Nunneley
Monty Burnes
Sherry Hearn Blair
Bucky Garlington
Jerry LaValley
Charla Hartness

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
*2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

David Bailey, Jr.
Mika John Calico
Tom Bourne
Clay Hurst
Jerome Davis
Chuck Morgan
Rusty Young
Wade White
Shawn Johnson
Mike Outhier
Jason Wylie

Jet McCoy

Jory Levy

Zeb Chapman
Chad Masters
*(None Qualified)
Ryan Jarrett
Shawn Minor
Josh Canant

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Bandy Murphy
Eric Maisonneuve
Cody McCartney
Lee Ellsworth
Rodney Weese
Trenton Johnson
Matt Futrell
Taylor Smith
Jeremy Davis
Tyler Milligan

Ty Parkinson
Cody McCluskey
David Bernier
Zane Kilgus
Kenneth Glick
Marcus Theriot
Garrett Elmore
Eli Troyer
Hadassah Mullet

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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BAREBAGK BRONG RIDING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Kenneth Phillips
1984 Jay Rushing
1985 Brad Curtis

1986 Jimmy Cox

1987 Bingham Hefner
1988 Cody Lemmons
1989 Mat McClain
1990 Mike Moss

1991 Cody Sosebee
1992 Derek Reeves
1993 Randy Outhier
1994 Matt Papszycki
1995 Mike Outhier
1996 Jason Wylie
1997 Lance Dixon
1998 Blake Haffer
1999 Chris Caldwell
2000 Josh A. Shackleford
2001 Jason Ratchford
2002 David B. Ross
2003 Shawn Minor
2004 Josh Cragar
2005 Billy Griffin
2006 Lundy Weeks
2007 Justin Anderson
2008 Troy Cannon
2009 Tim Wilkinson
2010 Yance Day

2011 Monty Goodwin
2012 Zaine Seales
2013 Trey Moore
2014 Colten Wiley
2015 Houston Herbert
2016 Austin Graham
2017 Tim Murphy
2018 Timothy Kent
2019 Tim Palmer
2020 Tyler Pasour
2021 Jackson Jeremy Poe
2022 Quintonn Lunsford
2023 Lane Elsenpeter

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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SADDLE BRONG RIDING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Bucky Garlington
1984 Ernie Peterson
1985 Bill Breckenridge
1986 Tony Martin

1987 Ray Hood

1988 Art Roets

1989 Todd Leibold
1990 Cotton Hill

1991 Kelly Palmer

1992 Ron Hogin

1993 Marshall LeFever
1994 David Rickman
1995 Mike Outhier
1996 Toby Turner

1997 Jet McCoy

1998 Brandon Hunt
1999 David Howard
2000 Stacy Belt

2001 Chad Alesky
2002 Walt Parker

2003 Shawn Minor
2004 Erik Wolford
2005 Lyle Welling
2006 Tanner Daugherty
2007 Tyler Huston
2008 Spencer Turner
2009 Dustin Thompson
2010 Doug Aldridge
2011 Brett Olive

2012 Zaine Seales
2013 Nicholas Shenold
2014 Ben Maytom

2015 Luke Morgan
2016 Travis Gardner
2017 Raymond Hostetler
2018 Timothy Troyer
2019 Kenneth Glick
2020 Tyrel Larsen
2021 Rudy Troyer
2022 Eli Troyer

2023 Coupar Woods

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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BULL RIDING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Ervin Williams
1984 Jerry LaValley
1985 Steve Gann

1986 David Bailey, Jr.
1987 Mika John Calico
1988 Joseph Rose
1989 Rusty Smith
1990 Jerome Davis
1991 Jeffrey Don Bivins
1992 Dan “Tater” Porter
1993 Jamie Randant
1994 Randy Maverick
1995 Mike Outhier
1996 Kevin Merritt
1997 Bart Jackson
1998 Mike Collins
1999 Scotty Hays
2000 Williams Shoun
2001 Brian Mosteller
2002 Luke Skrabis
2003 Justin McDaniel
2004 Austin Meier
2005 Nathan Tull
2006 Dustin Shelly
2007 Ryan Dirteater
2008 Shane Barratiere
2009 Carrson Hiatt
2010 Lee Hassel

2011 Jake Anderson
2012 Luke Haught
2013 Ross Burney
2014 Garrett Tribble
2015 Ty Parkinson
2016 Ryan McDaniel
2017 Colt Galvan
2018 Tim Taylor

2019 Lukasey Morris
2020 Holden Moss
2021 Cash Bronson
2022 Reid Arnold
2023 Hudson Bolton

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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STEER WRESTLING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Todd Cummings
1984 Bucky Harmon
1985 Billy Johns

1986 Jim White

1987 Ted Clements
1988 Bill Pace

1989 Shawn Davis
1990 Steve Oberdier
1991 Mack Ford

1992 Tom McDonald
1993 Cody Raleigh
1994 Shawn Johnson
1995 Steve Rudd

1996 Wade Steffen
1997 Ronnie Fields
1998 Cody Brecheisen
1999 Stewart Gulager
2000 Mark Blackwell
2001 Johnny Asher
2002 Ryan Jarrett
2003 Chris Bradley
2004 Jordan Auker
2005 ].]J. Hutchinson
2006 Wes Marrel
2007 Casey McGuire
2008 Kenny Autman
2009 Rodney Weese
2010 Sean Thomas
2011 Jacob Dewetering
2012 Josh Hammer
2013 Ty Brown

2014 David Reagor
2015 Jock Bone Langdon
2016 JW Ery

2017 Brady McFarren
2018 Craig Parks
2019 Casey Greer
2020 Marcus Theriot
2021 Gus Franzen
2022 Cooper Smitley
2023 Bryce Hoggard

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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TIE-DOWN ROPING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Shane Crossley
1984 Mike Arnold
1985 Lanham Mangold
1986 Ronnie Hyde
1987 Ricky Sorrells
1988 Troy Reynolds
1989 Clay Hurst

1990 Doug Hazelbaker
1991 Chuck Morgan
1992 Rusty Young
1993 Wade White
1994 Bob Loosenort
1995 Mike Outhier
1996 Scott Mullen

1997 C.R. Bradley
1998 David Underwood
1999 Zeb Chapman
2000 Matt McGee
2001 Wade Hudspeth
2002 Ryan Jarrett

2003 Ronnie Davis
2004 Tyler Mayse
2005 Cole Bailey

2006 Jeff Cargill

2007 Cody McCartney
2008 Lee Ellsworth
2009 Clint Thomas
2010 Trenton Johnson
2011 Thomas Linton
2012 Alex Caudle
2013 Jeremy Davis
2014 Tyler Milligan
2015 Riley Williams
2016 Blake Ash

2017 Jason Chatigny
2018 Zane Kilgus

2019 Andrew Burks
2020 Cooper Mathews
2021 Garrett Elmore
2022 Ty Kirby

2023 Cynch Whitesell

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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COWGIRLS BARREL RAGCING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

1983 Phyllis Wilson
1984 Jeanette Wood
1985 Charla Hartness
1986 Julana Cochran
1987 Barbara Mangrum
1988 Donna Zaycosky
1989 Donna Napier
1990 Gloria Branch
1991 Roxann Dobbins
1992 Jerita Belyea

1993 Janae Ward

1994 Karen Renshaw
1995 Marne Plowman
1996 Gail Stahlman
1997 Diane Guinn

1998 Myle Vann

1999 Teresa Alspaugh
2000 Julie Thomas

2001 Janis Wagner
2002 Codi Wallace
2003 Cheyenne McGuire
2004 Brittney Hipp
2005 Sarah Ellingson
2006 Mesa Leavitt

2007 Makayla Mott
2008 Edesse Descoteaux
2009 Sindy Laliberte
2010 Tiffany McClure
2011 Martine Desjardins
2012 Taylor Smith

2013 Katie Hulsey

2014 Sabrina Lemay
2015 Carrie Putnam
2016 Bert Kathy Skimehorn
2017 Taycie Matthews
2018 Sadie Wolaver
2019 Morgan Feltham
2020 Sherri Barnes
2021 Ashley Ketron
2022 Emily Golden
2023 Emily Stiles

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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TEAM ROPING ROOKIES OF THE YEAR

(Headers in red, heelers in black.)

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

J.V. Getzwiller
Jeff Fontes

Will Allen

Vic Shaw
Jimmy Meals
Tom Bourne
Clay Hurst

Britt Bockius
Shannon Lee
Todd Utterback
Mike Charles
Richard Smith
Ricky Bonner
Chip Hamilton
C.R. Bradley
Nick Sartain
Jory Levy

Jake Faulk
Dustin Rash
Keven Daniel
Jeremy Roberson
Chris Stubblefield
Nicky Simmons
Keith Brogden
Cole Bigbee
Joel Jeffries
Brian Reece
Jake Weddle
Josh Canant
Kelsey Parchman
Justin Yost

Cory Kidd
Joseph Harrison
Clay Pianalto

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Jake Pianalto
Kaleb Driggers
Caleb Anderson
Cale Markham
Blake Stocker
Casey Hicks
Buddy Hawkins
Jaske Marlar
Matt Futrell
Gable Hilderbrand
Ethan Cory
Cody Inman
Tyler Kidd

Zac Small

Zack Mabry
Dustin Egusquiza
Ty Parkinson
Brenten Hall
Tyler Worley
Brye Crites
Ranger Hill

Ky Kreder

Justin Pruitt
Colton Bugis
Daniel Raynor
Andrew Ward
Zak Dobbins
Garrett Elmore
Reno Gonzales
Cody Camerer
Shane Jenkins
Brandt O’Connor
Patrick Houchins

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR
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COWGIRL BREAKAWAY ROPING ROOGKIES OF THE YEAR
*Cowgirl breakaway was added to the IPRA in 2011

2011 Heather Sherrill

2012 Taylor Smith

2013 Bailey Livengood

2014 Paige Pursel

2015 Savannah Prater

2016 Holland Sloan

2017 Chloe Cox

2018 Kelsey Mabry

2019 Sydney Hurley

2020 Kelsie Chace

2021 Halle Tatham

2022 Grace Toberer

2023 Hadassah Mullet

ROOKIES OF THE YEAR



